ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
       Wide Temperature, 2.7V Radial Supercapacitor
   ADCR-T02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory

(Max)
Leakage
Current
Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
Power
Density
Volumetric
Energy
Density
ADCR-T02R7S DC(V) Farads ±% mΩ A A mA mWh Wh/kg kW/kg Wh/L
ADCR-T02R7SA504MB 2.7V 0.5  20 500  0.13  0.54  0.008  0.51  1.13  4.05  1.31
ADCR-T02R7SA105MB 2.7V 1  20 350  0.25  1.00  0.008  1.01  1.14  2.93  1.55
ADCR-T02R7SA205MB 2.7V 2 20 180  0.50  1.99  0.012  2.03  1.67  4.18  2.52
ADCR-T02R7SB205MB 2.7V 2 20 260  0.49  1.78  0.013  2.03  1.81  3.13  2.02
ADCR-T02R7SA305MB 2.7V 3 20 120  0.76  2.98  0.013  3.04  2.27  5.67  3.02
ADCR-T02R7SA335MB 2.7V 3.3 20 120  0.83  3.19  0.015  3.34  1.45  3.29  3.32
ADCR-T02R7SA505MB 2.7V 5 20 80  1.25  4.82  0.016  5.06  3.54  6.97  4.19
ADCR-T02R7SA605MB 2.7V 6 20 75  1.25  4.91  0.016  6.08  3.51  7.02  3.87
ADCR-T02R7SA705MB 2.7V 7 20 70  1.72  6.34  0.028  7.09  3.83  7.04  4.51
ADCR-T02R7SA106MB 2.7V 10 20 65  2.39  8.18  0.030  20.25  5.77  5.77  10.31
ADCR-T02R7SA256MB 2.7V 25 20 30  5.87  19.29  0.070  25.31  4.30  5.16  5.04
• Extended Temperature Series
• High power density
• Minimal discharge rate, 72 hours @ discharge<20%
• Excellent cycle life